FDC-L2JUSX20101040
l

FDC Fiber Optic Wall Box, 24-position, Singlemode SC/APC

Product Classification

Regional Availability North America
Product Type Fiber wall box
Product Series FDC

General Specifications

Functionality Patching | Splicing
Access Front

Application Accepts LGX-style Value Added Modules
Cable Type Pigtails - Stranded
Enclosure Color Putty white

Interface SC/UPC

Mounting Wall

Port, quantity 24

Dimensions

Height 610 mm | 24.0161in
Width 503 mm | 19.803in
Depth 177.04mm | 6.97in

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Environmental Specifications

Environmental Space Outdoor

Qualification Standards NEMA, Type 4
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FDC-L2JUSX20101040

Packaging and Weights

Included Compression fitting | Tie-off adapter
Packaging quantity 1
Packaging Type Box | Carton

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant
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